Models
TW61x:  All GNSS Signals (1164 -1300MHz + 1559-1610MHz)
TW62x:  L1/L2, G1/G2, B1/B2, E1 + L-band (1195-1254MHz + 1525-1610MHz)
TW63x:  L1/L2/L5, G1/G2/G3, B1/B2, E1/E5a+b (1164-1254MHz + 1559-1610MHz)
TW60x:  All GNSS Signals + L-Band (1164-1300MHz + 1525-1610MHz)
Features
• Available with 35 dB or 50 dB gain
• Low Current / low voltage

• Environmental       RoHS, REACH compliant
• Warranty      One year – parts and labour
Ordering Information
• TW613 – 35 dB gain Choke Ring Amp with SMA Jack (Full GNSS Spectrum)  32-0613-00-yyy
• TW615 – 50 dB gain Choke Ring Amp with SMA Jack (Full GNSS Spectrum)  32-0615-00-yyy
• TW623 – 35 dB gain Choke Ring Amp with SMA Jack (Dual Band LNA+ L-band)  32-0623-00-yyy
• TW625 – 50 dB gain Choke Ring Amp with SMA Jack (Dual Band LNA+ L-band)  32-0625-00-yyy
• TW633 – 35 dB gain Choke Ring Amp with SMA Jack (Triple Band LNA)   32-0633-00-yyy
• TW635 – 50 dB gain Choke Ring Amp with SMA Jack (Triple Band LNA)   32-0635-00-yyy
• TW603 – 35 dB gain Choke Ring Amp with SMA Jack (Full GNSS Spectrum + L-band) 32-0603-00-yyy
• TW605 – 50 dB gain Choke Ring Amp with SMA Jack (Full GNSS Spectrum + L-Band) 32-0605-00-yyy
Replace yyy with the make of choke ring as follows:
TRI = Trimble Choke Ring ASH = Ashtech LEI = Leica AOA = Allan Osborne and Associates
36 Steacie Drive, Ottawa ON K2K 2A9 Canada
Tel 613 591 3131  Fax 613 591 3121 sales@tallysman.com
The information provided herein is intended as a guide only and is subject to change without notice. This document is not to be regarded as a
guarantee of performance. Tallysman Wireless Inc. hereby disclaims any or all warranties and liabilities of any kind. © 2017Tallysman Wireless
Inc.  All rights reserved.
            V1.4
TW600 Family of Low Noise Amplifiers for Choke Ring Antennas